- "“‘ @

. \ ‘; v gt .“ ﬁ‘.
s g n‘.d:“ﬁ!.ﬁ!,q. L B .

PLEASE SCAN THIS
CODE WITH YOUR
PHONE TO SIGN IN

1.Scan code to check in
2. Follow the link

3.Fill in your details

All guests must complete this in
accordance with current government
regulations.

SCAN ME

Hundred acre bar takes data protection very seriously. Data is collected for the purposes of contract tracing. As
per Government Requirements, data will be securely stored for 56 days prior to being deleted.

hundred acre bar

bar menu

wednesday - sunday

are we friends?

0@

one bill per table | no split bills please
15% surcharge on public holidays

all menus and prices are subject to change without notice



pizza (11lam - close)

garlic cheese [Vv]
garlic | fresh mozzarella | parmesan | herbs

margherita [v]
tomato | fresh mozzarella | basil

four cheese [Vv]
gorgonzola | fresh mozzarella | pecorino | parmesan | herbs

prosciutto
blue cheese | cherry tomato | fresh mozzarella rocket | black olives

pepperoni
tomato | fresh mozzarella | spicy salami | herbs

mexicana
tomato | fresh mozzarella | spicy salami | red onion | jalapenos | herbs

bbg chicken
bbag sauce | fresh mozzarella | chicken | herbs

wild mushroom [Vv]
fresh mozzarella | wild mushrooms | meridith goats cheese | herbs

[ all pizza contains dairy ]

20.5

23.5

25.5

24.5

24.5

26.5

28.5

shacks (11am - close)

stone-baked bread [V]
rosemary | olive oil | lemon

soup [cd][v]
fennel and leek | soldiers

warm mixed olives [v][gf]
garlic | olive ol

camel milk feta [v][cd][gf]
dates | cumin

[v] vegetarian [gf] gluten friendly [cd] contains dairy

7.5

8.5

9.5

9.5

chips [v] [9f]
truffle aioli

zucchini chips [v] [cd]
crispy batter | crumbled feta

tomato salad [v][gfl[cd]
ripe tomatoes | buffalo mozzarella | basil

sliders [cd]
3 mini brioche buns | pulled pork | slaw

salt & pepper squid [gf]
lemon | mayo

fried cheese [v][cd]
triple cream brie | panko crumb | grape & red onion chutney

prosciutto [gf][cd]
melon | feta | mint

stuffed baby peppers [gf][cd]
spicy pork mince | smoked mozzarella | lemon

buffalo wings [cd]
chipotle | blue cheese dressing

crumbed prawns
kewpie | lemon | yellow chilli peppers

smoked anchovies
bread | almonds | pickled onion

barra bowl
crispy fried beer battered fingers of barramundi | tartare sauce

chef's cured meat selection [cd]

stone baked bread | wagyu bresoala | lonza | salami norcia | cacciatorini
'nduja | olives | feta

chef's cheese selection [cd] [V]

blue | hard | semi hard | washed rind | soft white | lavash | gissini | quince
apple | celery

12.5

12.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

17.5

22.5

28.5

34.0

26.5



