



are we friends?





one bill per table \mid no split bills please 15% surcharge on public holidays all menus and prices are subject to change without notice

pizza (11am - close)		chips [v] [gf]	11.5
garlic cheese [v] garlic fresh mozzarella parmesan herbs	20.5	truffle aioli zucchini chips [v] [cd]	12.5
margherita [v]	21.5	crispy batter crumbled feta	12.5
tomato fresh mozzarella basil		tomato salad [v][gf][cd] ripe tomatoes buffalo mozzarella basil	12.5
four cheese [v] gorgonzola fresh mozzarella pecorino parmesan herbs	23.5	sliders [cd]	14.5
prosciutto blue cheese cherry tomato fresh mozzarella rocket black olives	25.5	3 mini brioche buns pulled pork slaw salt & pepper squid [gf] lemon mayo	14.5
pepperoni tomato fresh mozzarella spicy salami herbs	24.5	24.5 fried cheese [v][cd] triple cream brie panko crumb grape & red onion chutney	14.5
mexicana tomato fresh mozzarella spicy salami red onion jalapenos herbs	24.5	prosciutto [gf][cd]	16.5
bq chicken bq sauce fresh mozzarella chicken herbs vild mushroom [v] resh mozzarella wild mushrooms meridith goats cheese herbs [all pizza contains dairy]	26.5	melon feta mint stuffed baby peppers [gf][cd]	16.5
	28.5	spicy pork mince smoked mozzarella lemon buffalo wings [cd] chipotle blue cheese dressing	16.5
snacks (11am - close)		crumbed prawns kewpie lemon yellow chilli peppers	17.5
stone-baked bread [v] rosemary olive oil lemon	7.5	smoked anchovies bread almonds pickled onion	22.5
<pre>soup [cd][v] fennel and leek soldiers</pre>	8.5	barra bowl crispy fried beer battered fingers of barramundi tartare sauce	28.5
warm mixed olives [v][gf] garlic olive oil	9.5	chef's cured meat selection [cd] stone baked bread wagyu bresoala lonza salami norcia cacciatorini	34.0
<pre>camel milk feta [v][cd][gf] dates cumin</pre>	9.5	'nduja olives feta chef's cheese selection [cd] [v]	26.5
[v] vegetarian [gf] gluten friendly [cd] contains dairy		blue hard semi hard washed rind soft white lavash gissini quince apple celery	